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Axial kits EAMM-A
Type codes

EAMM — A — D32 —

Type

EAMM Kit

Motor configuration

A Axial

Axis mechanism interface

D19 EGSL-35

D32, D32A DNCE-32; EGSL-45

D32-35A ERMB-20, EHMB-20

D40, D40A DNCE-40; EGSL-55, ERMB-25, EHMB-25

D60, D60A DNCE-63; EGSL-75, ERMB-32, EHMB-32

D60, D60B ESBF-63

D80, D80B ESBF-80

D100, D100B ESBF-100

E20 DGE-18-…-SP, DMES-18

E32 DGE-25-…-SP, DMES-25

E48 DGE-40-…-SP, DMES-40

E72 DGE-63-…-SP, DMES-63

F28 DGEA-18

F30 DGE-25-…-ZR

F32 DGEA-25

F37 DGE-25-…-ZR-RF

F40 DGE-40-…-ZR, DGEA-40

F47 DGE-40-…-ZR-RF

F62 DGE-63-…-ZR

F80 DGE-63-…-ZR-RF

G13 DGE-8-…-ZR

G16 DGE-12-…-ZR

G19 DGE-18-…-ZR

L27 EGC-50-…-TB

L38 EGC-70-…-TB

L48 EGC-80-…-TB

L62 EGC-120-…-TB

L95 EGC-185-…-TB

M43 EGC-HD-125-…-TB

M48 EGC-HD-160-…-TB

M80 EGC-HD-220-…-TB

N38 ELGA-TB-…-70

N48 ELGA-TB-…-80

N80 ELGA-TB-…-120

P3-28D EGSK-15

P4-28B EGSK-20/EGSP-20

P5-28B EGSK-26/EGSP-26

P6-38A EGSK-33

P8-38A EGSK-46, EGSP-33

P10-38A EGSP-46

R27 ELGG-…-35, ELGR-…-35

R38 ELGG-…-45, ELGR-…-45

R48 ELGG-…-55, ELGR-…-55

S38 EGC-70-…-BS, EGC-HD-125-…-BS

S48 EGC-80-…-BS, EGC-HD-160-…-BS

S62 EGC-120-…-BS, EGC-HD-220-…-BS

S95 EGC-185-…-BS
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Type codes

60P —

Motor interface

40P Servo motor EMME-AS-40

60P Servo motor EMME-AS-60

80P Servo motor EMME-AS-80

40 A Servo motor EMMS-AS-40

55 A Servo motor EMMS-AS-55

70 A Servo motor EMMS-AS-70

100 A Servo motor EMME-AS-100, EMMS-AS-100

140 A Servo motor EMMS-AS-140

190 A Servo motor EMMS-AS-190

28 A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-28

42 A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-42

57 A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-57

87 A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-87

32B Motor unit MTR-DCI-32-…-G7/G14

42B Motor unit MTR-DCI-42-…-G7

42C Motor unit MTR-DCI-42-…-G14

52B Motor unit MTR-DCI-52-…-G7

52C Motor unit MTR-DCI-52-…-G14

62B Motor unit MTR-DCI-62-…-G7/G14/G22

40G Gear unit EMGA-40

60G Gear unit EMGA-60-…-SAS/SST

60H Gear unit EMGA-60-…-EAS

80G Gear unit EMGA-80

120G Gear unit EMGA-120

160G Gear unit EMGA-160

Special design

S1 Protection class IP65
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis DGE-ZR

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGE-8-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550921 EAMM-A-G13-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 550922 EAMM-A-G13-42A

DGE-12-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550923 EAMM-A-G16-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550925 EAMM-A-G16-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 550924 EAMM-A-G16-42A

DGE-18-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550926 EAMM-A-G19-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550927 EAMM-A-G19-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550928 EAMM-A-G19-57A

DGE-25-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 550929 EAMM-A-F30-55A

EMMS-AS-70-… 550932 EAMM-A-F30-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

550931 EAMM-A-F30-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550930 EAMM-A-F30-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550933 EAMM-A-F30-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

550931 EAMM-A-F30-60G

DGE-25-…-ZR-RF

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 550942 EAMM-A-F37-55A

EMMS-AS-70-… 550945 EAMM-A-F37-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

550944 EAMM-A-F37-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550943 EAMM-A-F37-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550946 EAMM-A-F37-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

550944 EAMM-A-F37-60G

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGE-40-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 550934 EAMM-A-F40-70A

EMME-AS-100-… 550937 EAMM-A-F40-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550937 EAMM-A-F40-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 550936 EAMM-A-F40-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

DGE-40-…-ZR-RF

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 550949 EAMM-A-F47-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550949 EAMM-A-F47-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 550950 EAMM-A-F47-140A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550947 EAMM-A-F47-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550947 EAMM-A-F47-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550947 EAMM-A-F47-80G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 550948 EAMM-A-F47-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550947 EAMM-A-F47-80G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis DGE-ZR

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGE-63-…-ZR

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 550939 EAMM-A-F62-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550939 EAMM-A-F62-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 550941 EAMM-A-F62-140A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550938 EAMM-A-F62-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550938 EAMM-A-F62-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550938 EAMM-A-F62-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

550940 EAMM-A-F62-120G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

550940 EAMM-A-F62-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-140

550940 EAMM-A-F62-120G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550938 EAMM-A-F62-80G

DGE-63-…-ZR-RF

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 550952 EAMM-A-F80-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550952 EAMM-A-F80-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 550954 EAMM-A-F80-140A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550951 EAMM-A-F80-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550951 EAMM-A-F80-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550951 EAMM-A-F80-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

550951 EAMM-A-F80-120G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

550951 EAMM-A-F80-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-140

550953 EAMM-A-F80-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-160-P-G…-SAS-140

550955 EAMM-A-F80-160G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550951 EAMM-A-F80-80G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with spindle axis DGE-SP

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGE-18

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550961 EAMM-A-E20-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550963 EAMM-A-E20-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 550962 EAMM-A-E20-42A

DGE-25

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550964 EAMM-A-E32-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550965 EAMM-A-E32-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550966 EAMM-A-E32-57A

DGE-40

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 550969 EAMM-A-E48-55A

EMMS-AS-70-… 550971 EAMM-A-E48-44A-70A

EMME-AS-100-… 550973 EAMM-A-E48-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550973 EAMM-A-E48-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

550968 EAMM-A-E48-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

550968 EAMM-A-E48-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550970 EAMM-A-E48-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550972 EAMM-A-E48-87A

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGE-63

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 550975 EAMM-A-E72-70A

EMME-AS-100-… 550978 EAMM-A-E72-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550978 EAMM-A-E72-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

550974 EAMM-A-E72-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 550977 EAMM-A-E72-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with positioning axis DMES

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DMES-18

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550961 EAMM-A-E20-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550963 EAMM-A-E20-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 550962 EAMM-A-E20-42A

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-32S-… 556991 EAMM-A-E20-32B

DMES-25

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-40-… 550964 EAMM-A-E32-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550965 EAMM-A-E32-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550966 EAMM-A-E32-57A

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-42S-…G7 556992 EAMM-A-E32-42B

MTR-DCI-42S-…G14 556993 EAMM-A-E32-42C

DMES-40

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55A-… 550969 EAMM-A-E48-55A

EMMS-AS-70-… 557448 EAMM-A-E48-64A-70A

EMME-AS-100-… 550973 EAMM-A-E48-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550973 EAMM-A-E48-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

550968 EAMM-A-E48-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

550968 EAMM-A-E48-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57A-… 550970 EAMM-A-E48-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550972 EAMM-A-E48-87A

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G7 556994 EAMM-A-E48-52B

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G14 556995 EAMM-A-E48-52C

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DMES-63

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 550975 EAMM-A-E72-70A

EMME-AS-100-… 550978 EAMM-A-E72-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550978 EAMM-A-E72-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

550974 EAMM-A-E72-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 550977 EAMM-A-E72-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550976 EAMM-A-E72-80G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-62S-… 556996 EAMM-A-E72-62B
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with electric cylinder DNCE

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DNCE-32

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1976465 EAMM-A-D32-40P

2207372 EAMM-A-D32-40P-S11)

EMMS-AS-40-… 543147 EAMM-A-D32-40A

1322178 EAMM-A-D32A-40A-S11)

EMMS-AS-55-… 550979 EAMM-A-D32-55A

1322180 EAMM-A-D32A-55A-S11)

EMME-AS-60-… 1956054 EAMM-A-D32-60P

2234020 EAMM-A-D32-60P-S11)

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 543148 EAMM-A-D32-42A

1322179 EAMM-A-D32A-42A-S11)

EMMS-ST-57-… 550980 EAMM-A-D32-57A

1322181 EAMM-A-D32A-57A-S11)

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-32S-…2) 543149 EAMM-A-D32-32B

DNCE-40

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 543153 EAMM-A-D40-55A

1322182 EAMM-A-D40A-55A-S11)

EMME-AS-60-… 1977000 EAMM-A-D40-60P

2151519 EAMM-A-D40-60P-S11)

EMMS-AS-70-… 550981 EAMM-A-D40-70A

1322185 EAMM-A-D40A-70A-S11)

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 543154 EAMM-A-D40-57A

1322183 EAMM-A-D40A-57A-S11)

EMMS-ST-87-… 550982 EAMM-A-D40-87A

1322186 EAMM-A-D40A-87A-S11)

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-42-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G72) 543155 EAMM-A-D40-42B

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G142) 543156 EAMM-A-D40-42C

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DNCE-63

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 543161 EAMM-A-D60-70A

1322187 EAMM-A-D60A-70A-S11)

EMME-AS-80-… 1977073 EAMM-A-D60-80P

2218564 EAMM-A-D60-80P-S11)

EMME-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

1322190 EAMM-A-D60A-100A-S11)

EMMS-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

1322190 EAMM-A-D60A-100A-S11)

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 543162 EAMM-A-D60-87A

1322188 EAMM-A-D60A-87A-S11)

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G72) 543163 EAMM-A-D60-52B

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G142) 543164 EAMM-A-D60-52C

1) With protection class IP65.

2) Only in combination with DNCE-…-LS.

-H- Note

The axial kit (without "S1" in the type

code) can be retrofitted with a seal set

EADS-F to change the protection class

from IP40 to IP65.

� 50
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with electric cylinder ESBF

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ESBF-63

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 543161 EAMM-A-D60-70A

1679566 EAMM-A-D60B-70A-S11)

EMME-AS-80-… 1977073 EAMM-A-D60-80P

2218564 EAMM-A-D60-80P-S11)

EMME-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

1679518 EAMM-A-D60B-100A-S11)

EMMS-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

1679518 EAMM-A-D60B-100A-S11)

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 543162 EAMM-A-D60-87A

1322188 EAMM-A-D60-87A-S11)

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

ESBF-80

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 1589665 EAMM-A-D80-100A

1600673 EAMM-A-D80B-100A-S11)

EMMS-AS-100-… 1589665 EAMM-A-D80-100A

1600673 EAMM-A-D80B-100A-S11)

EMMS-AS-140-… 1588299 EAMM-A-D80-140A

1600674 EAMM-A-D80B-140A-S11)

ESBF-100

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-140-… 1588349 EAMM-A-D100-140A

1600675 EAMM-A-D100B-140A-S11)

1) With protection class IP65.

-H- Note

The axial kit (without "S1" in the type

code) can be retrofitted with a seal

set EADS-F to change the protection

class from IP40 to IP65.

� 50
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis EGC-TB

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-50

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 557975 EAMM-A-L27-55A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

557974 EAMM-A-L27-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

557974 EAMM-A-L27-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 560678 EAMM-A-L27-57A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-42-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42

557974 EAMM-A-L27-40G

EGC-70

With servo motor

EMME-AS-60-… 2037246 EAMM-A-L38-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 557979 EAMM-A-L38-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

557978 EAMM-A-L38-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

557978 EAMM-A-L38-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 560679 EAMM-A-L38-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 560680 EAMM-A-L38-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

557978 EAMM-A-L38-60G

EGC-80

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 557982 EAMM-A-L48-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 2042616 EAMM-A-L48-80P

EMMS-AS-100-… 557984 EAMM-A-L48-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

557983 EAMM-A-L48-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

557983 EAMM-A-L48-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 560683 EAMM-A-L48-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

557983 EAMM-A-L48-60G

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-120

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 557988 EAMM-A-L62-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 557988 EAMM-A-L62-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 557990 EAMM-A-L62-140A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

557989 EAMM-A-L62-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

557989 EAMM-A-L62-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

557989 EAMM-A-L62-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

557989 EAMM-A-L62-80G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

557989 EAMM-A-L62-80G

EGC-185

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-140-… 557994 EAMM-A-L95-140A

EMMS-AS-190-… 1378474 EAMM-A-L95-190A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

557995 EAMM-A-L95-120G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

557995 EAMM-A-L95-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-140

557995 EAMM-A-L95-120G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with spindle axis EGC-BS

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-70

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 2219044 EAMM-A-S38-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 558162 EAMM-A-S38-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 558163 EAMM-A-S38-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2219110 EAMM-A-S38-60P

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 560685 EAMM-A-S38-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 560686 EAMM-A-S38-57A

EGC-80

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 558164 EAMM-A-S48-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2220560 EAMM-A-S48-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 558165 EAMM-A-S48-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 560687 EAMM-A-S48-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 560688 EAMM-A-S48-87A

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-120

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 558166 EAMM-A-S62-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 2222582 EAMM-A-S62-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 558167 EAMM-A-S62-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 558167 EAMM-A-S62-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 558168 EAMM-A-S62-140A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 560689 EAMM-A-S62-87A

EGC-185

With servo motor

EMME-AS-100-… 558169 EAMM-A-S95-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 558169 EAMM-A-S95-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 558170 EAMM-A-S95-140A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis ELGA-TB

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGA-TB-…-70

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 1202331 EAMM-A-N38-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

1202253 EAMM-A-N38-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

1202253 EAMM-A-N38-60G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

1202253 EAMM-A-N38-60G

ELGA-TB-…-80

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-100-… 1201894 EAMM-A-N48-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

1258793 EAMM-A-N48-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

1258793 EAMM-A-N48-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

1258793 EAMM-A-N48-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

1258793 EAMM-A-N48-80G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

1258793 EAMM-A-N48-80G

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGA-TB-…-120

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-140-… 1201691 EAMM-A-N80-140A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

2372096 EAMM-A-N80-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

2372096 EAMM-A-N80-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

2372096 EAMM-A-N80-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

2372096 EAMM-A-N80-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

1201695 EAMM-A-N80-120G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

1201695 EAMM-A-N80-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-140

1201695 EAMM-A-N80-120G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

2372096 EAMM-A-N80-80G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis EGC-HD-TB

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-HD-125

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

1190076 EAMM-A-M43-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

1190076 EAMM-A-M43-60G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

1190076 EAMM-A-M43-60G

EGC-HD-160

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

1190421 EAMM-A-M48-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

1190421 EAMM-A-M48-80G

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-HD-160

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

1190421 EAMM-A-M48-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

1190421 EAMM-A-M48-80G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

1190421 EAMM-A-M48-80G

EGC-HD-220

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-100

1190774 EAMM-A-M80-120G

EMMS-AS-140-…

EMGA-120-P-G…-SAS-140

1190774 EAMM-A-M80-120G

Permissible axis/motor combinations with spindle axis EGC-HD-BS

Motor Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-HD-125

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 2219044 EAMM-A-S38-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 558162 EAMM-A-S38-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 558163 EAMM-A-S38-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2219110 EAMM-A-S38-60P

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 560685 EAMM-A-S38-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 560686 EAMM-A-S38-57A

EGC-HD-160

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 558164 EAMM-A-S48-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2220560 EAMM-A-S48-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 558165 EAMM-A-S48-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 560687 EAMM-A-S48-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 560688 EAMM-A-S48-87A

Motor Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGC-HD-220

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 558166 EAMM-A-S62-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 2222582 EAMM-A-S62-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 558167 EAMM-A-S62-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 558167 EAMM-A-S62-100A

EMMS-AS-140-… 558168 EAMM-A-S62-140A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 560689 EAMM-A-S62-87A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with mini slide EGSL

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGSL-35

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1981953 EAMM-A-D19-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 1199152 EAMM-A-D19-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-28-… 1081659 EAMM-A-D19-28A

EMMS-ST-42-… 1087642 EAMM-A-D19-42A

EGSL-45

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1976465 EAMM-A-D32-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 543147 EAMM-A-D32-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 550979 EAMM-A-D32-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 1956054 EAMM-A-D32-60P

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 543148 EAMM-A-D32-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 550980 EAMM-A-D32-57A

EGSL-55

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 543153 EAMM-A-D40-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 1977000 EAMM-A-D40-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 550981 EAMM-A-D40-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 543154 EAMM-A-D40-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550982 EAMM-A-D40-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-42-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGSL-75

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 543161 EAMM-A-D60-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 1977073 EAMM-A-D60-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

EMME-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-EAS-70

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 543162 EAMM-A-D60-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with electric slide EGSK, EGSP

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGSK-15

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1982886 EAMM-A-P3-28D-40P

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-28-… 1703478 EAMM-A-P3-28D-28A

EGSK-20/EGSP-20

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1983071 EAMM-A-P4-28B-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 562637 EAMM-A-P4-28B-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-28-… 1731466 EAMM-A-P4-28B-28A

EMMS-ST-42-… 562636 EAMM-A-P4-28B-42A

EGSK-26/EGSP-26

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1983122 EAMM-A-P5-28B-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 562641 EAMM-A-P5-28B-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-28-… 1731474 EAMM-A-P5-28B-28A

EMMS-ST-42-… 562640 EAMM-A-P5-28B-42A

EGSK-33

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1983450 EAMM-A-P6-38A-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 562646 EAMM-A-P6-38A-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 562647 EAMM-A-P6-38A-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2264375 EAMM-A-P6-38A-60P

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 562644 EAMM-A-P6-38A-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 562645 EAMM-A-P6-38A-57A

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EGSK-46/EGSP-33

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 1986292 EAMM-A-P8-38A-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 562652 EAMM-A-P8-38A-40A

EMMS-AS-55-… 562653 EAMM-A-P8-38A-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 1987308 EAMM-A-P8-38A-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 564996 EAMM-A-P8-38A-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 562650 EAMM-A-P8-38A-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 562651 EAMM-A-P8-38A-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 564998 EAMM-A-P8-38A-87A

EGSP-46

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 562659 EAMM-A-P10-38A-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 2036017 EAMM-A-P10-38A-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 564997 EAMM-A-P10-38A-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 562658 EAMM-A-P10-38A-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 564999 EAMM-A-P10-38A-87A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with cantilever axis DGEA

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGEA-18

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 550956 EAMM-A-F28-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 550958 EAMM-A-F28-87A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

550957 EAMM-A-F28-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

550957 EAMM-A-F28-60G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

550957 EAMM-A-F28-60G

DGEA-25

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

550959 EAMM-A-F32-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

550959 EAMM-A-F32-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 550960 EAMM-A-F32-87A

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

DGEA-40

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-70

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMME-AS-80-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-EAS-80

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMME-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

EMMS-AS-100-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SAS-100

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-87-…

EMGA-80-P-G…-SST-87

550935 EAMM-A-F40-80G
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis ELGG

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGG-35

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 1133400 EAMM-A-R27-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 1133403 EAMM-A-R27-57A

ELGG-45

With servo motor

EMME-AS-60-… 2224996 EAMM-A-R38-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 1133401 EAMM-A-R38-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 1578138 EAMM-A-R38-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 1133404 EAMM-A-R38-87A

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGG-55

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 1578139 EAMM-A-R48-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 2225090 EAMM-A-R48-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 1133402 EAMM-A-R48-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 1133402 EAMM-A-R48-100A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 1133405 EAMM-A-R48-87A

Permissible axis/motor combinations with toothed belt axis ELGR

Motor Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGR-35

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 1133400 EAMM-A-R27-55A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 1133403 EAMM-A-R27-57A

ELGR-45

With servo motor

EMME-AS-60-… 2224996 EAMM-A-R38-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 1133401 EAMM-A-R38-70A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 1578138 EAMM-A-R38-57A

EMMS-ST-87-… 1133404 EAMM-A-R38-87A

Motor Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ELGR-55

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 1578139 EAMM-A-R48-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 2225090 EAMM-A-R48-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 1133402 EAMM-A-R48-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 1133402 EAMM-A-R48-100A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 1133405 EAMM-A-R48-87A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with rotary module ERMB

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ERMB-20

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 2207441 EAMM-A-D32-35A-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 560281 EAMM-A-D32-35A-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 543148 EAMM-A-D32-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 550980 EAMM-A-D32-57A

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-32S-… 543149 EAMM-A-D32-32B

ERMB-25

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 543153 EAMM-A-D40-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 1977000 EAMM-A-D40-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 550981 EAMM-A-D40-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 543154 EAMM-A-D40-57A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-42-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G7 543155 EAMM-A-D40-42B

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G14 543156 EAMM-A-D40-42C

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

ERMB-32

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 543161 EAMM-A-D60-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 1977073 EAMM-A-D60-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 543162 EAMM-A-D60-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G7 543163 EAMM-A-D60-52B

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G14 543164 EAMM-A-D60-52C
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Product range overview

Permissible axis/motor combinations with rotary/lifting module EHMB

For rotary movement

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EHMB-20

With servo motor

EMME-AS-40-… 2207441 EAMM-A-D32-35A-40P

EMMS-AS-40-… 560281 EAMM-A-D32-35A-40A

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-42-… 543148 EAMM-A-D32-42A

EMMS-ST-57-… 550980 EAMM-A-D32-57A

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-32S-… 543149 EAMM-A-D32-32B

EHMB-25

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-55-… 543153 EAMM-A-D40-55A

EMME-AS-60-… 1977000 EAMM-A-D40-60P

EMMS-AS-70-… 550981 EAMM-A-D40-70A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMME-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-EAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

EMMS-AS-40-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SAS-40

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-57-… 543154 EAMM-A-D40-57A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-42-…

EMGA-40-P-G…-SST-42

560282 EAMM-A-D40-40G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G7 543155 EAMM-A-D40-42B

MTR-DCI-42S-…-G14 543156 EAMM-A-D40-42C

For rotary movement

Motor/gear unit Axial kit

Type Part No. Type

EHMB-32

With servo motor

EMMS-AS-70-… 543161 EAMM-A-D60-70A

EMME-AS-80-… 1977073 EAMM-A-D60-80P

EMME-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

EMMS-AS-100-… 550983 EAMM-A-D60-100A

With servo motor and gear unit

EMMS-AS-55-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-55

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

EMMS-AS-70-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SAS-70

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With stepper motor

EMMS-ST-87-… 543162 EAMM-A-D60-87A

With stepper motor and gear unit

EMMS-ST-57-…

EMGA-60-P-G…-SST-57

560283 EAMM-A-D60-60G

With motor unit

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G7 543163 EAMM-A-D60-52B

MTR-DCI-52S-…-G14 543164 EAMM-A-D60-52C
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Materials:

Coupling housing, coupling hubs,

motor flange: Aluminium

Screws: Galvanised steel

General technical data

Type For axis Transferable

torque

Mass moment of

inertia

Max. rotational

speed

Weight � Page

[Nm] [kgmm2] [rpm] [g]

EAMM-A-D19-28A EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 80 32

EAMM-A-D19-40A EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 110

EAMM-A-D19-42A EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 130

EAMM-A-D19-40P EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 110

EAMM-A-D32-32B DNCE, EHMB, ERMB 1.1 0.28 10,000 150

EAMM-A-D32-40A DNCE, EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 130

EAMM-A-D32-40P DNCE, EGSL 1.1 0.28 10,000 160

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40A EHMB, ERMB 4 5.87 8,000 220

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40P EHMB, ERMB 4 5.87 8,000 160

EAMM-A-D32-42A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 0.8 0.3 10,000 140

EAMM-A-D32-55A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB 4 5.87 8,000 260

EAMM-A-D32-57A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 4 5.87 8,000 270

EAMM-A-D32-60P DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 4 5.87 8,000 410

EAMM-A-D40-40G DNCE, EHMB, ERMB, EGSL 8 5.87 8,000 350

EAMM-A-D40-42B DNCE, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 340

EAMM-A-D40-42C DNCE, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 370

EAMM-A-D40-55A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 350

EAMM-A-D40-57A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 6 5.87 8,000 350

EAMM-A-D40-60P DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 430

EAMM-A-D40-70A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 410

EAMM-A-D40-87A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB 8 5.87 8,000 530

EAMM-A-D60-52B DNCE, EHMB, ERMB 14 34.8 6,000 930

EAMM-A-D60-52C DNCE, EHMB, ERMB 14 34.8 6,000 1,020

EAMM-A-D60-60G DNCE, EHMB, ERMB, ESBF, EGSL 12 34.8 6,000 830

EAMM-A-D60-70A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB, ESBF 12 34.8 6,000 750

EAMM-A-D60-80P DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB, ESBF 14 34.8 6,000 1,040

EAMM-A-D60-87A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB, ESBF 12 34.8 6,000 890

EAMM-A-D60-100A DNCE, EGSL, EHMB, ERMB, ESBF 14 34.8 6,000 1,170

EAMM-A-D80-100A ESBF 60 128 5,500 2,030

EAMM-A-D80-140A ESBF 60 128 5,500 2,920

EAMM-A-D100-140A ESBF 143 280 4,500 3,460
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

General technical data

Type For axis Transferable

torque

Mass moment of

inertia

Max. rotational

speed

Weight � Page

[Nm] [kgmm2] [rpm] [g]

EAMM-A-E20-32B DMES 1.5 0.23 10,000 100 30

EAMM-A-E20-40A DGE-SP, DMES 1 0.13 12,000 80

EAMM-A-E20-42A DGE-SP, DMES 1 0.13 12,000 100

EAMM-A-E20-55A DGE-SP, DMES 1 0.13 12,000 140

EAMM-A-E32-40A DGE-SP, DMES 7.5 6.1 8,000 250

EAMM-A-E32-42B DMES 6.5 5.87 8,000 340

EAMM-A-E32-42C DMES 6.5 5.87 8,000 380

EAMM-A-E32-55A DGE-SP, DMES 7.5 6.1 8,000 280

EAMM-A-E32-57A DGE-SP, DMES 7.5 6.1 8,000 290

EAMM-A-E48-52B DMES 17 34.8 6,000 1,120

EAMM-A-E48-52C DMES 17 34.8 6,000 1,210

EAMM-A-E48-55A DGE-SP 8.5 6.1 8,000 530

EAMM-A-E48-57A DGE-SP 7.5 6.1 8,000 540

EAMM-A-E48-44A-70A DGE-SP 9.2 6.1 8,000 600

EAMM-A-E48-64A-70A DMES 17 42.3 6,500 790

EAMM-A-E48-87A DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 1,500

EAMM-A-E48-100A DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 1,280

EAMM-A-E48-40G DGE-SP 8.8 6.1 8,000 550

EAMM-A-E72-62B DMES 17 35.5 6,000 2,800

EAMM-A-E72-70A DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 2,370

EAMM-A-E72-87A DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 3,040

EAMM-A-E72-100A DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 3,240

EAMM-A-E72-60G DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 3,190

EAMM-A-E72-80G DGE-SP, DMES 17 42.3 6,500 3,190

EAMM-A-F28-57A DGEA 7.5 6.1 8,000 280 49

EAMM-A-F28-60G DGEA 8.2 6.1 8,000 350

EAMM-A-F28-87A DGEA 8.2 6.1 8,000 450

EAMM-A-F30-55A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 270 26

EAMM-A-F30-57A DGE-ZR 7.5 6.1 8,000 280

EAMM-A-F30-60G DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 410

EAMM-A-F30-70A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 330

EAMM-A-F30-87A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 440

EAMM-A-F32-60G DGEA 17 42.3 6,500 920 49

EAMM-A-F32-87A DGEA 17 42.3 6,500 770

EAMM-A-F37-55A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 270 26

EAMM-A-F37-57A DGE-ZR 7.5 6.1 8,000 270

EAMM-A-F37-70A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 330

EAMM-A-F37-87A DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 480

EAMM-A-F37-60G DGE-ZR 8.2 6.1 8,000 350

EAMM-A-F40-70A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 640

EAMM-A-F40-80G DGE-ZR, DGEA 17 42.3 6,500 890 49
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

General technical data

Type For axis Transferable

torque

Mass moment of

inertia

Max. rotational

speed

Weight � Page

[Nm] [kgmm2] [rpm] [g]

EAMM-A-F40-87A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 790 26

EAMM-A-F40-100A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 940

EAMM-A-F40-80G DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 890

EAMM-A-F47-87A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 780

EAMM-A-F47-100A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 1,010

EAMM-A-F47-140A DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 1,930

EAMM-A-F47-80G DGE-ZR 17 42.3 6,500 1,000

EAMM-A-F62-100A DGE-ZR 85 417 4,500 2,540

EAMM-A-F62-140A DGE-ZR 92 417 4,500 2,780

EAMM-A-F62-80G DGE-ZR 85 417 4,500 2,760

EAMM-A-F62-120G DGE-ZR 92 417 4,500 2,480

EAMM-A-F80-100A DGE-ZR 85 417 4,500 2,560

EAMM-A-F80-140A DGE-ZR 92 417 4,500 2,640

EAMM-A-F80-80G DGE-ZR 85 417 4,500 2,810

EAMM-A-F80-120G DGE-ZR 92 417 4,500 2,730

EAMM-A-F80-160G DGE-ZR 92 417 4,500 5,240

EAMM-A-G13-40A DGE-ZR 1 0.13 12,000 80

EAMM-A-G13-42A DGE-ZR 1 0.13 12,000 90

EAMM-A-G16-40A DGE-ZR 1 0.13 12,000 80

EAMM-A-G16-42A DGE-ZR 1 0.13 12,000 120

EAMM-A-G16-55A DGE-ZR 1 0.13 12,000 140

EAMM-A-G19-40A DGE-ZR 1.5 0.47 8,000 160

EAMM-A-G19-55A DGE-ZR 1.5 0.47 8,000 190

EAMM-A-G19-57A DGE-ZR 1.5 0.47 8,000 200

EAMM-A-L27-55A EGC-TB 2 0.445 10,000 220 38

EAMM-A-L27-57A EGC-TB 1.6 0.355 10,000 180

EAMM-A-L27-40G EGC-TB 2 0.445 10,000 180

EAMM-A-L38-57A EGC-TB 3.6 3.2 8,000 220

EAMM-A-L38-60G EGC-TB 4.4 3.2 8,000 350

EAMM-A-L38-60P EGC-TB 4.4 3.3 8,000 300

EAMM-A-L38-70A EGC-TB 4.4 3.2 8,000 290

EAMM-A-L38-87A EGC-TB 4.4 3.2 8,000 480

EAMM-A-L48-70A EGC-TB 12.5 14.5 8,000 350

EAMM-A-L48-80P EGC-TB 17 39 6,000 660

EAMM-A-L48-87A EGC-TB 12.5 14.5 8,000 590

EAMM-A-L48-100A EGC-TB 17 39 6,000 990

EAMM-A-L48-60G EGC-TB 12.5 14.5 8,000 490

EAMM-A-L62-100A EGC-TB 47 147 5,500 1,610

EAMM-A-L62-140A EGC-TB 47 147 5,500 2 420

EAMM-A-L62-80G EGC-TB 47 147 5,500 1,620

EAMM-A-L95-140A EGC-TB 143 374 4,500 3,710

EAMM-A-L95-190A EGC-TB 192 374 4,500 5,280

EAMM-A-L95-120G EGC-TB 150 374 4,500 3,660
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

General technical data

Type For axis Transferable

torque

Mass moment of

inertia

Max. rotational

speed

Weight � Page

[Nm] [kgmm2] [rpm] [g]

EAMM-A-M43-60G EGC-HD-TB 12.5 14.5 8,000 340 43

EAMM-A-M48-80G EGC-HD-TB 21 39 6,000 870

EAMM-A-M80-120G EGC-HD-TB 75 147 5,500 1370

EAMM-A-N38-70A ELGA 12.5 14.5 8,000 430 42

EAMM-A-N38-60G ELGA 12.5 14.5 8,000 470

EAMM-A-N48-100A ELGA 17 39 6,000 1,070

EAMM-A-N48-80G ELGA 17 39 6,000 1,080

EAMM-A-N80-80G ELGA 60 147 5,500 1,290

EAMM-A-N80-120G ELGA 60 147 5,500 1,990

EAMM-A-N80-140A ELGA 60 147 5,500 2,070

EAMM-A-S38-40A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 370 40, 44

EAMM-A-S38-40P EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 380

EAMM-A-S38-42A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 3.5 5.87 8,000 410

EAMM-A-S38-55A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 400

EAMM-A-S38-57A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 400

EAMM-A-S38-60P EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 530

EAMM-A-S48-55A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 12.5 5.87 8,000 590

EAMM-A-S48-57A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 6.5 5.87 8,000 580

EAMM-A-S48-60P EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 12.5 5.87 8,000 580

EAMM-A-S48-70A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 12.5 5.87 8,000 610

EAMM-A-S48-87A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 12.5 5.87 8,000 760

EAMM-A-S62-70A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 17 45.5 6,000 1,950

EAMM-A-S62-80P EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 17 34.8 6,000 1,890

EAMM-A-S62-87A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 17 45.5 6,000 2,070

EAMM-A-S62-100A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 17 34.8 6,000 2,050

EAMM-A-S62-140A EGC-BS, EGC-HD-BS 17 34.8 6,000 2,870

EAMM-A-S95-100A EGC-BS 60 128 5,500 4,910

EAMM-A-S95-140A EGC-BS 60 128 5,500 5,500
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

General technical data

Type For axis Transferable

torque

Mass moment of

inertia

Max. rotational

speed

Weight � Page

[Nm] [kgmm2] [rpm] [g]

EAMM-A-P3-28D-28A EGSK 0.2 0.28 10,000 30 46

EAMM-A-P3-28D-40P EGSK 0.2 0.28 10,000 60

EAMM-A-P4-28B-28A EGSK, EGSP 0.7 0.28 10,000 40

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40A EGSK, EGSP 0.7 0.28 10,000 50

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40P EGSK, EGSP 0.7 0.28 10,000 50

EAMM-A-P4-28B-42A EGSK, EGSP 0.7 0.28 10,000 60

EAMM-A-P5-28B-28A EGSK, EGSP 1.1 0.28 10,000 40

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40A EGSK, EGSP 1.1 0.28 10,000 50

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40P EGSK, EGSP 1.1 0.28 10,000 50

EAMM-A-P5-28B-42A EGSK, EGSP 1.1 0.28 10,000 60

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 100

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40P EGSK 6.5 5.87 8,000 110

EAMM-A-P6-38A-42A EGSK, EGSP 3.5 5.87 8,000 160

EAMM-A-P6-38A-55A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P6-38A-57A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P6-38A-60P EGSK 6.5 5.87 8,000 210

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 100

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40P EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 110

EAMM-A-P8-38A-42A EGSK, EGSP 3.5 5.87 8,000 160

EAMM-A-P8-38A-55A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P8-38A-57A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P8-38A-60P EGSK, EGSK 12.5 5.87 8,000 210

EAMM-A-P8-38A-70A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 200

EAMM-A-P8-38A-87A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 380

EAMM-A-P10-38A-55A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P10-38A-57A EGSK, EGSP 6.5 5.87 8,000 130

EAMM-A-P10-38A-60P EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 210

EAMM-A-P10-38A-70A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 200

EAMM-A-P10-38A-87A EGSK, EGSP 12.5 5.87 8,000 380

EAMM-A-R27-55A ELGG, ELGR 2 0.445 10,000 170 48

EAMM-A-R27-57A ELGG, ELGR 1.6 0.355 10,000 170

EAMM-A-R38-57A ELGG, ELGR 3.6 3.2 8,000 280

EAMM-A-R38-60P ELGG, ELGR 4.4 3.3 8,000 350

EAMM-A-R38-70A ELGG, ELGR 4.4 3.2 8,000 350

EAMM-A-R38-87A ELGG, ELGR 4.4 3.2 8,000 530

EAMM-A-R48-70A ELGG, ELGR 12.5 14.5 8,000 450

EAMM-A-R48-80P ELGG, ELGR 17 39 6,000 710

EAMM-A-R48-87A ELGG, ELGR 12.5 14.5 8,000 590

EAMM-A-R48-100A ELGG, ELGR 17 39 6,000 970
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Technical data

Operating and environmental conditions

Ambient temperature [°C] –10 … +60

Storage temperature [°C] –25 … +60

Protection class1)

EAMM-A-… IP40

EAMM-A-…-S1 IP65

Relative air humidity [%] 0 … 95

Corrosion resistance class CRC2) 1

Note on materials RoHS-compliant

1) Only in combination with attached motor and axis.

2) Corrosion resistance class 1 according to Festo standard 940 070

Components subject to low corrosion stress. Transport and storage protection. Parts that do not have primarily decorative surface requirements, e.g. in internal areas that are not visible or behind covers.
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

DGE-ZR-…

EAMM-A-G-…

EAMM-A-F-…

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Toothed belt axis

3 Motor

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-F30-55A

45 45

51.4

EAMM-A-F30-57A 52.7

EAMM-A-F30-70A 54.2

EAMM-A-F30-87A 56.2

EAMM-A-F30-60G 60.7

EAMM-A-F37-55A

45 45

51.4

EAMM-A-F37-57A 52.7

EAMM-A-F37-70A 54.2

EAMM-A-F37-87A 56.2

EAMM-A-F37-60G 60.7

EAMM-A-F40-70A

65 60

81.2

EAMM-A-F40-87A 82.7

EAMM-A-F40-100A 86.2

EAMM-A-F40-80G 89.4

EAMM-A-F47-87A

65 60

82.7

EAMM-A-F47-100A 86.2

EAMM-A-F47-140A 95.2

EAMM-A-F47-80G 89.4
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Technical data

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-F62-100A

100 100

116.2

EAMM-A-F62-140A 111.2

EAMM-A-F62-80G 119.2

EAMM-A-F62-120G 119.2

EAMM-A-F80-100A

100 100

116.2

EAMM-A-F80-140A 111.2

EAMM-A-F80-80G 119.2

EAMM-A-F80-120G 119.2

EAMM-A-F80-160G 151.2

EAMM-A-G13-40A

22

29
33.9

EAMM-A-G13-42A 42.2

EAMM-A-G16-40A

31

34.9

EAMM-A-G16-42A 42.4

EAMM-A-G16-55A 37.7

EAMM-A-G19-40A

31 44.5

38.5

EAMM-A-G19-55A 39.7

EAMM-A-G19-57A 41
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Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

550929

EAMM-A-F30-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

557390

EAMC-30-35-8-9

124628

EAMK-A-F30-44A

550930

EAMM-A-F30-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

530088

EAMC-30-35-6.35-8

124628

EAMK-A-F30-44A

550932

EAMM-A-F30-70A

529943

EAMF-A-44A/B-70A

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

124628

EAMK-A-F30-44A

550933

EAMM-A-F30-87A

530082

EAMF-A-44A/B-87A

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

124628

EAMK-A-F30-44A

550931

EAMM-A-F30-60G

529944

EAMF-A-44A/B-60G

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

124628

EAMK-A-F30-44A

550942

EAMM-A-F37-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

557390

EAMC-30-35-8-9

534394

EAMK-A-F37-44A/C

550943

EAMM-A-F37-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

530088

EAMC-30-35-6.35-8

534394

EAMK-A-F37-44A/C

550945

EAMM-A-F37-70A

529943

EAMF-A-44A/B-70A

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

534394

EAMK-A-F37-44A/C

550946

EAMM-A-F37-87A

530082

EAMF-A-44A/B-87A

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

534394

EAMK-A-F37-44A/C

550944

EAMM-A-F37-60G

529944

EAMF-A-44A/B-60G

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

534394

EAMK-A-F37-44A/C

550934

EAMM-A-F40-70A

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

550998

EAMC-40-66-11-15

124629

EAMK-A-F40-64A

550936

EAMM-A-F40-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

550998

EAMC-40-66-11-15

124629

EAMK-A-F40-64A

550937

EAMM-A-F40-100A

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

123844

EAMC-40-66-15-19

124629

EAMK-A-F40-64A

550935

EAMM-A-F40-80G

533139

EAMF-A-64A/C-80G

123845

EAMC-40-66-15-20

124629

EAMK-A-F40-64A

550948

EAMM-A-F47-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

550998

EAMC-40-66-11-15

534395

EAMK-A-F47-64A

550949

EAMM-A-F47-100A

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

123844

EAMC-40-66-15-19

534395

EAMK-A-F47-64A

550950

EAMM-A-F47-140A

550988

EAMF-A-64A-140A

176033

EAMC-40-66-15-24

534395

EAMK-A-F47-64A

550947

EAMM-A-F47-80G

533139

EAMF-A-64A/C-80G

123845

EAMC-40-66-15-20

534395

EAMK-A-F47-64A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

550939

EAMM-A-F62-100A

529949

EAMF-A-118C-100A

551000

EAMC-65-90-19-25

124630

EAMK-A-F62-118A/B/C

550941

EAMM-A-F62-140A

550991

EAMF-A-118B-140A

123852

EAMC-65-90-24-25

124630

EAMK-A-F62-118A/B/C

550938

EAMM-A-F62-80G

550989

EAMF-A-118A-80G

176035

EAMC-65-90-20-25

124630

EAMK-A-F62-118A/B/C

550940

EAMM-A-F62-120G

550990

EAMF-A-118A-120G

123853

EAMC-65-90-25-25

124630

EAMK-A-F62-118A/B/C

550952

EAMM-A-F80-100A

529949

EAMF-A-118C-100A

551000

EAMC-65-90-19-25

534396

EAMK-A-F80-118A/B/C

550954

EAMM-A-F80-140A

550991

EAMF-A-118B-140A

123852

EAMC-65-90-24-25

534396

EAMK-A-F80-118A/B/C

550951

EAMM-A-F80-80G

550989

EAMF-A-118A-80G

176035

EAMC-65-90-20-25

534396

EAMK-A-F80-118A/B/C

550953

EAMM-A-F80-120G

550990

EAMF-A-118A-120G

123853

EAMC-65-90-25-25

534396

EAMK-A-F80-118A/B/C

550955

EAMM-A-F80-160G

550992

EAMF-A-118A-160G

551001

EAMC-65-90-25-40

534396

EAMK-A-F80-118A/B/C

550921

EAMM-A-G13-40A

540301

EAMF-A-28A/30A-40A

540750

EAMC-15-22-4-6

171186

EAMK-A-G13-28A

550922

EAMM-A-G13-42A

530080

EAMF-A-28A-42A

530084

EAMC-15-22-4-5

171186

EAMK-A-G13-28A

550923

EAMM-A-G16-40A

540301

EAMF-A-28A/30A-40A

540750

EAMC-15-22-4-6

171185

EAMK-A-G16-30A

550924

EAMM-A-G16-42A

530079

EAMF-A-30A-42A

530084

EAMC-15-22-4-5

171185

EAMK-A-G16-30A

550925

EAMM-A-G16-55A

534807

EAMF-A-30A-55A

184262

EAMC-15-22-4-9

171185

EAMK-A-G16-30A

550926

EAMM-A-G19-40A

550985

EAMF-A-44A/B-40A

184265

EAMC-19-24-6-6

170375

EAMK-A-G19-44B

550927

EAMM-A-G19-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

184263

EAMC-19-24-6-9

170375

EAMK-A-G19-44B

550928

EAMM-A-G19-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

530086

EAMC-19-24-6-6.35

170375

EAMK-A-G19-44B
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

DGE-SP-… DMES-…

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Spindle axis

3 Motor

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Positioning axis

3 Motor

Type B1 H1 H2 H3 L1

EAMM-A-E20-32B 33.6 41 21.6 0 27

EAMM-A-E20-40A 33.5 31.5 15.75 0 27.5

EAMM-A-E20-42A 33.5 31.5 15.75 0 35.7

EAMM-A-E20-55A 33.5 31.5 15.75 0 29.5

EAMM-A-E32-40A 45 45 26.5 4 52.5

EAMM-A-E32-42B 44.8 54.4 26.4 4 88

EAMM-A-E32-42C 44.8 54.4 26.4 4 101

EAMM-A-E32-55A 45 45 26.5 4 53.7

EAMM-A-E32-57A 45 45 26.5 4 55

EAMM-A-E48-52B 63.8 76.4 36.9 5 121

EAMM-A-E48-52C 63.8 76.4 36.9 5 135

EAMM-A-E48-55A 64 64 37 5 57.2

EAMM-A-E48-57A 64 64 37 5 58.5

EAMM-A-E48-44A-70A 64 64 37 5 60

EAMM-A-E48-64A-70A 65 64 37 5 86.2

EAMM-A-E48-87A 65 64 37 5 87.7

EAMM-A-E48-100A 65 64 37 5 91.2

EAMM-A-E48-40G 64 64 37 5 63.5

EAMM-A-E72-62B 105.1 127.3 60.8 8 150

EAMM-A-E72-70A 105.6 114.8 60.8 8 98.7

EAMM-A-E72-87A 105.6 114.8 60.8 8 100.2

EAMM-A-E72-100A 105.6 114.8 60.8 8 103.7

EAMM-A-E72-60G 105.6 114.8 60.8 8 106.9

EAMM-A-E72-80G 105.6 114.8 60.8 8 106.9
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

556991

EAMM-A-E20-32B

– 533707

EAMC-15-20-5-6

533703

EAMK-A-E20-32B

550961

EAMM-A-E20-40A

552163

EAMF-A-28B-40A

540751

EAMC-15-22-5-6

170374

EAMK-A-E20-28B

550962

EAMM-A-E20-42A

552164

EAMF-A-28B-42A

530085

EAMC-15-22-5-5

170374

EAMK-A-E20-28B

550963

EAMM-A-E20-55A

529946

EAMF-A-28A/B-55A

529953

EAMC-15-22-5-9

170374

EAMK-A-E20-28B

550964

EAMM-A-E32-40A

550985

EAMF-A-44A/B-40A

123040

EAMC-30-35-6-6

124631

EAMK-A-E32-44A

556992

EAMM-A-E32-42B

– 533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

533704

EAMK-A-E32-42B

556993

EAMM-A-E32-42C

– 533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

538578

EAMK-A-E32-42C

550965

EAMM-A-E32-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

530941

EAMC-30-35-6-9

124631

EAMK-A-E32-44A

550966

EAMM-A-E32-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

530087

EAMC-30-35-6-6.35

124631

EAMK-A-E32-44A

556994

EAMM-A-E48-52B

– 533709

EAMC-42-50-12-12

533705

EAMK-A-E48-52B

556995

EAMM-A-E48-52C

– 533709

EAMC-42-50-12-12

538579

EAMK-A-E48-52C

550969

EAMM-A-E48-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

550996

EAMC-30-35-9-12

124632

EAMK-A-E48-44A

550970

EAMM-A-E48-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

550995

EAMC-30-35-6.35-12

124632

EAMK-A-E48-44A

550971

EAMM-A-E48-44A-70A

529943

EAMF-A-44A/B-70A

123051

EAMC-30-35-11-12

124632

EAMK-A-E48-44A

557448

EAMM-A-E48-64A-70A

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

525864

EAMC-40-66-11-12

529940

EAMK-A-E48-64A

550972

EAMM-A-E48-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

525864

EAMC-40-66-11-12

529940

EAMK-A-E48-64A

550973

EAMM-A-E48-100A

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

529952

EAMC-40-66-12-19

529940

EAMK-A-E48-64A

550968

EAMM-A-E48-40G

550986

EAMF-A-44A/B-40G

552640

EAMC-30-35-10-12

124632

EAMK-A-E48-44A

556996

EAMM-A-E72-62B

– 533710

EAMC-42-50-14-20

533706

EAMK-A-E72-62B

550975

EAMM-A-E72-70A

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

550999

EAMC-40-66-11-20

529941

EAMK-A-E72-64A

550977

EAMM-A-E72-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

550999

EAMC-40-66-11-20

529941

EAMK-A-E72-64A

550978

EAMM-A-E72-100A

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

123847

EAMC-40-66-19-20

529941

EAMK-A-E72-64A

550974

EAMM-A-E72-60G

550987

EAMF-A-64A/B-60G/H

550999

EAMC-40-66-11-20

529941

EAMK-A-E72-64A

550976

EAMM-A-E72-80G

533139

EAMF-A-64A/C-80G

123849

EAMC-40-66-20-20

529941

EAMK-A-E72-64A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGSL-… DNCE-… with degree of protection IP40

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Mini slide

3 Motor

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Electric cylinder

3 Motor

ESBF-… with degree of protection IP40 ERMB-…

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Electric cylinder

3 Motor

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Rotary module

3 Motor

EHMB-…

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Rotary/lifting module

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Type B1 L1

EAMM-A-D19-28A 31 46.2

EAMM-A-D19-40A 40 42.7

EAMM-A-D19-40P 39.7 45.7

EAMM-A-D19-42A 42 50

EAMM-A-D32-32B 45 43

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40A 40 46

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40P 39.7 49.5

EAMM-A-D32-40A

45

39.8

EAMM-A-D32-40P 44

EAMM-A-D32-42A 48

EAMM-A-D32-55A 49.2

EAMM-A-D32-57A 50.5

EAMM-A-D32-60P 59.7

EAMM-A-D40-40G

53.5

55.5

EAMM-A-D40-42B 88

EAMM-A-D40-42C 101

EAMM-A-D40-55A 49.2

EAMM-A-D40-57A 50.5

EAMM-A-D40-60P 59.7

EAMM-A-D40-70A 52

EAMM-A-D40-87A 54

EAMM-A-D60-52B

74

112

EAMM-A-D60-52C 126

EAMM-A-D60-60G 71.4

EAMM-A-D60-70A 63.2

EAMM-A-D60-80P 74.7

EAMM-A-D60-87A 64.7

EAMM-A-D60-100A 78.2

EAMM-A-D80-100A
97.2

92

EAMM-A-D80-140A 102

EAMM-A-D100-140A 109 109.5
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.

Type Type Type Type

1081659

EAMM-A-D19-28A

1087613

EAMF-A-28D-28A

562676

EAMC-16-20-5-5

1087585

EAMK-A-D19-28D

1199152

EAMM-A-D19-40A

1199144

EAMF-A-28D-40A

543419

EAMC-16-20-5-6

1087585

EAMK-A-D19-28D

1981953

EAMM-A-D19-40P

1982014

EAMF-A-28D-40P

562677

EAMC-16-20-5-8

1087585

EAMK-A-D19-28D

1087642

EAMM-A-D19-42A

1087630

EAMF-A-28D-42A

562676

EAMC-16-20-5-5

1087585

EAMK-A-D19-28D

543149

EAMM-A-D32-32B

– 543420

EAMC-16-20-6-6

552156

EAMK-A-D32-32B

560281

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40A

– 558312

EAMC-30-32-6-6

560280

EAMK-A-D32-35-40A

2207441

EAMM-A-D32-35A-40P

– 533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

2207509

EAMK-A-D32-35A-40P

543147

EAMM-A-D32-40A

552163

EAMF-A-28B-40A

543420

EAMC-16-20-6-6

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

1976465

EAMM-A-D32-40P

1976704

EAMF-A-28B-40P

1232854

EAMC-16-20-6-8

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

543148

EAMM-A-D32-42A

552164

EAMF-A-28B-42A

543419

EAMC-16-20-5-6

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

550979

EAMM-A-D32-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

551003

EAMC-30-32-6-9

551006

EAMK-A-D32-44A/C

550980

EAMM-A-D32-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

551002

EAMC-30-32-6-6.35

551006

EAMK-A-D32-44A/C

1956054

EAMM-A-D32-60P

1956846

EAMF-A-44C-60P

1233256

EAMC-30-32-6-14

551006

EAMK-A-D32-44A/C
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.

Type Type Type Type

560282

EAMM-A-D40-40G

550986

EAMF-A-44A/B-40G

558029

EAMC-30-32-8-10

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

543155

EAMM-A-D40-42B

– 543422

EAMC-30-32-8-8

522158

EAMK-A-D40-42B

543156

EAMM-A-D40-42C

– 543422

EAMC-30-32-8-8

522159

EAMK-A-D40-42C

543153

EAMM-A-D40-55A

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

543423

EAMC-30-32-8-9

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

543154

EAMM-A-D40-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

543421

EAMC-30-32-6.35-8

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

1977000

EAMM-A-D40-60P

1956846

EAMF-A-44C-60P

562682

EAMC-30-32-8-14

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

550981

EAMM-A-D40-70A

529943

EAMF-A-44A/B-70A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

550982

EAMM-A-D40-87A

530082

EAMF-A-44A/B-87A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

543163

EAMM-A-D60-52B

– 533709

EAMC-42-50-12-12

552161

EAMK-A-D60-52B

543164

EAMM-A-D60-52C

– 533709

EAMC-42-50-12-12

552162

EAMK-A-D60-52C

560283

EAMM-A-D60-60G

550987

EAMF-A-64A/B-60G/H

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

543161

EAMM-A-D60-70A

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

1977073

EAMM-A-D60-80P

1977113

EAMF-A-64A/C-80P

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

551007

EAMK-A-D60-64C

543162

EAMM-A-D60-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

550983

EAMM-A-D60-100A

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

551007

EAMK-A-D60-64C

1589665

EAMM-A-D80-100A

1593628

EAMF-A-77A-100A

1485673

EAMC-56-58-19-19

1593627

EAMK-A-D80-77A

1588299

EAMM-A-D80-140A

1593636

EAMF-A-77A-140A

1485674

EAMC-56-58-19-24

1593627

EAMK-A-D80-77A

1588349

EAMM-A-D100-140A

1593636

EAMF-A-77A-140A

1451407

EAMC-67-62-24-24

1593914

EAMK-A-D100-77A/B
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

DNCE-… with protection class IP65 ESBF-… with protection class IP65

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Electric cylinder

3 Motor

Type B1 L1

EAMM-A-D32A-40A-S1

45

41.3

EAMM-A-D32A-42A-S1 49.5

EAMM-A-D32A-55A-S1 50.7

EAMM-A-D32A-57A-S1 52

EAMM-A-D40A-55A-S1

53.5

50.7

EAMM-A-D40A-57A-S1 52

EAMM-A-D40A-70A-S1 53.5

EAMM-A-D40A-87A-S1 55.5

EAMM-A-D60-80P-S1

74

75.7

EAMM-A-D60A-70A-S1 65

EAMM-A-D60A-87A-S1 66.5

EAMM-A-D60A-100A-S1 80

EAMM-A-D60B-70A-S1 65

EAMM-A-D60B-100A-S1 80

EAMM-A-D80B-100A-S1
97.2

93.5

EAMM-A-D80B-140A-S1 103.5

EAMM-A-D100B-140A-S1 109 111
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Seal set

Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.

Type Type Type Type Type

2207372

EAMM-A-D32-40P-S1

1976704

EAMF-A-28B-40P

1232854

EAMC-16-20-6-8

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

2207219

EADS-F-D32-40P

1322178

EAMM-A-D32A-40A-S1

552163

EAMF-A-28B-40A

543420

EAMC-16-20-6-6

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

1561526

EADS-F-D32A-40A

1322179

EAMM-A-D32A-42A-S1

552164

EAMF-A-28B-42A

543419

EAMC-16-20-5-6

552155

EAMK-A-D32-28B

1561527

EADS-F-D32A-42A

1322180

EAMM-A-D32A-55A-S1

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

551003

EAMC-30-32-6-9

551006

EAMK-A-D32-44A/C

1561528

EADS-F-D32A-55A

1322181

EAMM-A-D32A-57A-S1

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

551002

EAMC-30-32-6-6.35

551006

EAMK-A-D32-44A/C

1561529

EADS-F-D32A-57A

1322182

EAMM-A-D40A-55A-S1

529942

EAMF-A-44A/B-55A

543423

EAMC-30-32-8-9

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

1561530

EADS-F-D40A-55A

1322183

EAMM-A-D40A-57A-S1

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

543421

EAMC-30-32-6.35-8

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

1561531

EADS-F-D40A-57A

1322185

EAMM-A-D40A-70A-S1

529943

EAMF-A-44A/B-70A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

1561532

EADS-F-D40A-70A

1322186

EAMM-A-D40A-87A-S1

530082

EAMF-A-44A/B-87A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

552157

EAMK-A-D40-44A/C

1561533

EADS-F-D40A-87A

2218564

EAMM-A-D60-80P-S1

1977113

EAMF-A-64A/C-80P

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

551007

EAMK-A-D60-64C

2218523

EADS-F-D60-80P

1322187

EAMM-A-D60A-70A-S1

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

1561534

EADS-F-D60A-70A

1322188

EAMM-A-D60A-87A-S1

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

1561536

EADS-F-D60A-87A

1322190

EAMM-A-D60A-100A-S1

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

551007

EAMK-A-D60-64C

1561537

EADS-F-D60A-100A

1679566

EAMM-A-D60B-70A-S1

529945

EAMF-A-64A/B-70A

543424

EAMC-42-50-11-12

552160

EAMK-A-D60-64B

1679570

EADS-F-D60B-70A

1679518

EAMM-A-D60B-100A-S1

529947

EAMF-A-64A/C/D-100A

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

551007

EAMK-A-D60-64C

1679522

EADS-F-D60B-100A

1600673

EAMM-A-D80B-100A-S1

1593628

EAMF-A-77A-100A

1485673

EAMC-56-58-19-19

1593627

EAMK-A-D80-77A

1593617

EADS-F-D80B-100A

1600674

EAMM-A-D80B-140A-S1

1593636

EAMF-A-77A-140A

1485674

EAMC-56-58-19-24

1593627

EAMK-A-D80-77A

1593671

EADS-F-D80B-140A

1600675

EAMM-A-D100B-140A-S1

1593636

EAMF-A-77A-140A

1451407

EAMC-67-62-24-24

1593914

EAMK-A-D100-77A/B

1593991

EADS-F-D100B-140A
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGC-TB-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-L27-55A

– –

23.1

EAMM-A-L27-57A 23.1

EAMM-A-L27-40G 28.7

EAMM-A-L38-57A

57.5 50.3

26.7

EAMM-A-L38-60G 41.7

EAMM-A-L38-60P 36.7

EAMM-A-L38-70A 29.5

EAMM-A-L38-87A 33.7

EAMM-A-L48-70A

65 61

40.2

EAMM-A-L48-80P 54

EAMM-A-L48-87A 44

EAMM-A-L48-100A 59

EAMM-A-L48-60G 52.5

EAMM-A-L62-100A

100 90.5

62.5

EAMM-A-L62-140A 72.5

EAMM-A-L62-80G 62.5

EAMM-A-L95-140A

140 142.5

76

EAMM-A-L95-190A 86

EAMM-A-L95-120G 81

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

557975

EAMM-A-L27-55A

558016

EAMF-A-L27-55A

557999

EAMD-19-15-9-8X10

– –

560678

EAMM-A-L27-57A

560690

EAMF-A-L27-57A

561292

EAMD-16-15-6,35-8X10

– –

557974

EAMM-A-L27-40G

558015

EAMF-A-L27-40G

557998

EAMD-19-15-10-8X10

– –

560679

EAMM-A-L38-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

561293

EAMD-25-22-6,35-10X12

558011

EAMK-A-L38-38A

567484

EAHM-L2-M5-30

557978

EAMM-A-L38-60G

558017

EAMF-A-38A-60G/H

558000

EAMD-25-22-11-10X12

558011

EAMK-A-L38-38A

567485

EAHM-L2-M5-35

2037246

EAMM-A-L38-60P

1987412

EAMF-A-38A-60P

1453861

EAMD-28-22-14-10X12

558011

EAMK-A-L38-38A

567485

EAHM-L2-M5-35

557979

EAMM-A-L38-70A

558018

EAMF-A-38A-70A

558000

EAMD-25-22-11-10X12

558011

EAMK-A-L38-38A

567484

EAHM-L2-M5-30

560680

EAMM-A-L38-87A

560693

EAMF-A-38A-87A

558000

EAMD-25-22-11-10X12

558011

EAMK-A-L38-38A

567485

EAHM-L2-M5-35

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Toothed belt axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

557982

EAMM-A-L48-70A

558025

EAMF-A-48A-70A

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

558012

EAMK-A-L48-48A

567486

EAHM-L2-M5-40

2042616

EAMM-A-L48-80P

2043427

EAMF-A-48A-80P

558002

EAMD-42-40-19-16X25

558012

EAMK-A-L48-48A

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

560683

EAMM-A-L48-87A

560695

EAMF-A-48A-87A

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

558012

EAMK-A-L48-48A

567487

EAHM-L2-M5-45

557984

EAMM-A-L48-100A

558020

EAMF-A-48A-100A

558002

EAMD-42-40-19-16X25

558012

EAMK-A-L48-48A

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

557983

EAMM-A-L48-60G

558019

EAMF-A-48A-60G/H

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

558012

EAMK-A-L48-48A

567486

EAHM-L2-M5-40

557988

EAMM-A-L62-100A

558026

EAMF-A-62A-100A

558003

EAMD-56-46-19-23X27

558013

EAMK-A-L62-62A

567491

EAHM-L2-M6-65

557990

EAMM-A-L62-140A

558022

EAMF-A-62A-140A

558005

EAMD-56-46-24-23X27

558013

EAMK-A-L62-62A

567493

EAHM-L2-M6-70

557989

EAMM-A-L62-80G

558021

EAMF-A-62A-80G

558004

EAMD-56-46-20-23X27

558013

EAMK-A-L62-62A

567492

EAHM-L2-M6-65-L

557994

EAMM-A-L95-140A

558023

EAMF-A-95A-140A

558008

EAMD-67-51-24-32X32

558014

EAMK-A-L95-95A

567497

EAHM-L2-M8-80

1378474

EAMM-A-L95-190A

1378473

EAMF-A-95A-190A

1379269

EAMD-67-51-32-32X32

558014

EAMK-A-L95-95A

567497

EAHM-L2-M8-80

557995

EAMM-A-L95-120G

558024

EAMF-A-95A-120G

558006

EAMD-67-51-25-32X32

558014

EAMK-A-L95-95A

567496

EAHM-L2-M8-70
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGC-BS-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-S38-40A

69 50

44

EAMM-A-S38-40P 47.7

EAMM-A-S38-42A 52

EAMM-A-S38-55A 48

EAMM-A-S38-57A 48

EAMM-A-S38-60P 58

EAMM-A-S48-55A

82 61.5

47.2

EAMM-A-S48-57A 47.2

EAMM-A-S48-60P 57.2

EAMM-A-S48-70A 50.2

EAMM-A-S48-87A 54

EAMM-A-S62-70A

120 88.5

78.5

EAMM-A-S62-80P 77

EAMM-A-S62-87A 81.5

EAMM-A-S62-100A 81

EAMM-A-S62-140A 91

EAMM-A-S95-100A
186 140.5

85.5

EAMM-A-S95-140A 95.5

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

558162

EAMM-A-S38-40A

558175

EAMF-A-38B-40A

558312

EAMC-30-32-6-6

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

2219044

EAMM-A-S38-40P

2219077

EAMF-A-38B-40P

533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

560685

EAMM-A-S38-42A

560691

EAMF-A-38B-42A

561333

EAMC-30-32-5-6

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

558163

EAMM-A-S38-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

551003

EAMC-30-32-6-9

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

560686

EAMM-A-S38-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

551002

EAMC-30-32-6-6.35

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

2219110

EAMM-A-S38-60P

1987412

EAMM-A-38A-60P

1233256

EAMC-30-32-6-14

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

558164

EAMM-A-S48-55A

558177

EAMF-A-48B-55A

543423

EAMC-30-32-8-9

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

–

560687

EAMM-A-S48-57A

560694

EAMF-A-48B-57A

543421

EAMC-30-32-6.35-8

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

–

2220560

EAMM-A-S48-60P

2220620

EAMF-A-48A-60P

562682

EAMC-30-32-8-14

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

558165

EAMM-A-S48-70A

558025

EAMF-A-48A-70A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

560688

EAMM-A-S48-87A

560695

EAMF-A-48A-87A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Spindle axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

558166

EAMM-A-S62-70A

558179

EAMF-A-62B-70A

558313

EAMC-42-66-11-12

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

2222582

EAMM-A-S62-80P

2222624

EAMF-A-62B-80P

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

560689

EAMM-A-S62-87A

560696

EAMF-A-62B-87A

558313

EAMC-42-66-11-12

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

558167

EAMM-A-S62-100A

558026

EAMF-A-62A-100A

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

567494

EAHM-L2-M6-80

558168

EAMM-A-S62-140A

558022

EAMF-A-62A-140A

558314

EAMC-42-50-12-24

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

567495

EAHM-L2-M6-90

558169

EAMM-A-S95-100A

558182

EAMF-A-95B-100A

558315

EAMC-56-58-19-25

558174

EAMK-A-S95-95A/B

–

558170

EAMM-A-S95-140A

558023

EAMF-A-95A-140A

558316

EAMC-56-58-24-25

558174

EAMK-A-S95-95A/B

567498

EAHM-L2-M8-100
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

ELGA-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-N38-70A
57.5 50.3

37.5

EAMM-A-N38-60G 49.5

EAMM-A-N48-100A
65 61

59

EAMM-A-N48-80G 59.1

EAMM-A-N80-80G

100 90.5

62.5

EAMM-A-N80-120G 77.5

EAMM-A-N80-140A 72.5

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

1202331

EAMM-A-N38-70A

1202337

EAMF-A-38D-70A

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

1345947

EAMK-A-N38-38D

1202288

EAHM-L5-M6-35

1202253

EAMM-A-N38-60G

1190015

EAMF-A-38D-60G/H

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

1345947

EAMK-A-N38-38D

1202262

EAHM-L5-M6-40

1201894

EAMM-A-N48-100A

1201924

EAMF-A-48C-100A

558002

EAMD-42-40-19-16X25

1345949

EAMK-A-N48-48C

1201874

EAHM-L5-M6-50

1258793

EAMM-A-N48-80G

1190375

EAMF-A-48C-80G

1781043

EAMD-42-40-20-16X25-U

1345949

EAMK-A-N48-48C

1201874

EAHM-L5-M6-50

2372096

EAMM-A-N80-80G

2372201

EAMF-A-80A-80G

558004

EAMD-56-46-20-23X27

1345953

EAMK-A-N80-80A

1201712

EAHM-L5-M8-60

1201695

EAMM-A-N80-120G

1190702

EAMF-A-80A-120G

1188801

EAMD-56-46-25-23X27

1345953

EAMK-A-N80-80A

1201712

EAHM-L5-M8-60

1201691

EAMM-A-N80-140A

1190796

EAMF-A-80A-140A

558005

EAMD-56-46-24-23X27

1345953

EAMK-A-N80-80A

1201751

EAHM-L5-M8-75

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Toothed belt axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGC-HD-TB-…

Type B1 L1

EAMM-A-M43-60G 60 33

EAMM-A-M48-80G 100 32

EAMM-A-M80-120G 124 34

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Centring ring

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

1190076

EAMM-A-M43-60G

1597579

EAMF-A-43D-60G

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

575962

EAML-43-4-43

1190421

EAMM-A-M48-80G

1190375

EAMF-A-48C-80G

1781043

EAMD-42-40-20-16X25-U

558031

EAML-48-4-48

1190774

EAMM-A-M80-120G

1190702

EAMF-A-80A-120G

1781045

EAMD-56-46-25-23X27-U

1209006

EAML-80-6-80

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Toothed belt axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGC-HD-BS-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-S38-40A

69 50

44

EAMM-A-S38-40P 47.7

EAMM-A-S38-42A 52

EAMM-A-S38-55A 48

EAMM-A-S38-57A 48

EAMM-A-S38-60P 58

EAMM-A-S48-55A

82 61.5

47.2

EAMM-A-S48-57A 47.2

EAMM-A-S48-60P 57.2

EAMM-A-S48-70A 50.2

EAMM-A-S48-87A 54

EAMM-A-S62-70A

120 88.5

78.5

EAMM-A-S62-80P 77

EAMM-A-S62-87A 81.5

EAMM-A-S62-100A 81

EAMM-A-S62-140A 91

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

558162

EAMM-A-S38-40A

558175

EAMF-A-38B-40A

558312

EAMC-30-32-6-6

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

2219044

EAMM-A-S38-40P

2219077

EAMF-A-38B-40P

533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

558163

EAMM-A-S38-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

551003

EAMC-30-32-6-9

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

560685

EAMM-A-S38-42A

560691

EAMF-A-38B-42A

561333

EAMC-30-32-5-6

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

–

560686

EAMM-A-S38-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

551002

EAMC-30-32-6-6.35

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

558164

EAMM-A-S48-55A

558177

EAMF-A-48B-55A

543423

EAMC-30-32-8-9

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

–

2219110

EAMM-A-S38-60P

1987412

EAMM-A-38A-60P

1233256

EAMC-30-32-6-14

558171

EAMK-A-S38-38A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

560687

EAMM-A-S48-57A

560694

EAMF-A-48B-57A

543421

EAMC-30-32-6.35-8

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

–

2220560

EAMM-A-S48-60P

2220620

EAMF-A-48A-60P

562682

EAMC-30-32-8-14

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

558165

EAMM-A-S48-70A

558025

EAMF-A-48A-70A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567488

EAHM-L2-M5-50

560688

EAMM-A-S48-87A

560695

EAMF-A-48A-87A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

558172

EAMK-A-S48-48A/B

567489

EAHM-L2-M5-55

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Spindle axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing Screw set

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

558166

EAMM-A-S62-70A

558179

EAMF-A-62B-70A

558313

EAMC-42-66-11-12

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

2222582

EAMM-A-S62-80P

2222624

EAMF-A-62B-80P

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

560689

EAMM-A-S62-87A

560696

EAMF-A-62B-87A

558313

EAMC-42-66-11-12

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

–

558167

EAMM-A-S62-100A

558026

EAMF-A-62A-100A

551005

EAMC-42-50-12-19

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

567494

EAHM-L2-M6-80

558168

EAMM-A-S62-140A

558022

EAMF-A-62A-140A

558314

EAMC-42-50-12-24

558173

EAMK-A-S62-62A/B

567495

EAHM-L2-M6-90
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

EGSK-…, EGSP-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-P3-28D-28A 30 – 15

EAMM-A-P3-28D-40P 39.7 – 14.5

EAMM-A-P4-28B-28A 39.6 30 12

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40A 40 – 8.3

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40P 39.7 – 12.5

EAMM-A-P4-28B-42A 42 – 16.5

EAMM-A-P5-28B-28A 39.6 30 12

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40A 40 – 8.3

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40P 39.7 – 12.5

EAMM-A-P5-28B-42A 42 – 16.5

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40A
50

– 9

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40P – 10.7

EAMM-A-P6-38A-42A
55

– 15

EAMM-A-P6-38A-55A – 11

EAMM-A-P6-38A-57A 56 – 11

EAMM-A-P6-38A-60P 61.4 – 21

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40A
50

– 9

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40P – 10.7

EAMM-A-P8-38A-42A
55

– 15

EAMM-A-P8-38A-55A – 11

EAMM-A-P8-38A-57A 56 – 11

EAMM-A-P8-38A-60P 61.4 – 21

EAMM-A-P8-38A-70A 70 – 13.75

EAMM-A-P8-38A-87A 85.8 – 18

EAMM-A-P10-38A-55A 55 – 11

EAMM-A-P10-38A-57A 56 – 11

EAMM-A-P10-38A-60A 61.4 – 21

EAMM-A-P10-38A-70A 70 – 13.75

EAMM-A-P10-38A-87A 85.8 – 18

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

1703478

EAMM-A-P3-28D-28A

1087613

EAMF-A-28D-28A

562672

EAMC-16-20-3-5

1982886

EAMM-A-P3-28D-40P

1982014

EAMF-A-28D-40P

2310368

EAMC-16-20-3-8

1731466

EAMM-A-P4-28B-28A

1704476

EAMF-A-28B-28A

562674

EAMC-16-20-4-5

1983071

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40P

1976704

EAMF-A-28B-40P

562675

EAMC-16-20-4-8

562637

EAMM-A-P4-28B-40A

552163

EAMF-A-28B-40A

562673

EAMC-16-20-4-6

562636

EAMM-A-P4-28B-42A

552164

EAMF-A-28B-42A

562674

EAMC-16-20-4-5

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Electric slide

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

1731474

EAMM-A-P5-28B-28A

1704476

EAMF-A-28B-28A

562676

EAMC-16-20-5-5

562641

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40A

552163

EAMF-A-28B-40A

543419

EAMC-16-20-5-6

1983122

EAMM-A-P5-28B-40P

1976704

EAMF-A-28B-40P

562677

EAMC-16-20-5-8

562640

EAMM-A-P5-28B-42A

552164

EAMF-A-28B-42A

562676

EAMC-16-20-5-5

562646

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40A

562667

EAMF-A-38A-40A

558312

EAMC-30-32-6-6

1983450

EAMM-A-P6-38A-40P

1984478

EAMF-A-38A-40P

533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

562644

EAMM-A-P6-38A-42A

562668

EAMF-A-38A-42A

561333

EAMC-30-32-5-6

562647

EAMM-A-P6-38A-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

551003

EAMC-30-32-6-9

562645

EAMM-A-P6-38A-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

551002

EAMC-30-32-6-6.35

2264375

EAMM-A-P6-38A-60P

1987412

EAMF-A-38A-60P

1233256

EAMC-30-32-6-14

562652

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40A

562667

EAMF-A-38A-40A

533708

EAMC-30-32-6-8

1986292

EAMM-A-P8-38A-40P

1984478

EAMF-A-38A-40P

543422

EAMC-30-32-8-8

562650

EAMM-A-P8-38A-42A

562668

EAMF-A-38A-42A

562678

EAMC-30-32-5-8

562653

EAMM-A-P8-38A-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

543423

EAMC-30-32-8-9

562651

EAMM-A-P8-38A-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

543421

EAMC-30-32-6.35-8

1987308

EAMM-A-P8-38A-60P

1987412

EAMF-A-38A-60P

562682

EAMC-30-32-8-14

564996

EAMM-A-P8-38A-70A

558018

EAMF-A-38A-70A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

564998

EAMM-A-P8-38A-87A

560693

EAMF-A-38A-87A

551004

EAMC-30-32-8-11

562659

EAMM-A-P10-38A-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

562680

EAMC-30-32-9-10

562658

EAMM-A-P10-38A-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

562679

EAMC-30-32-6.35-10

2036017

EAMM-A-P10-38A-60A

1987412

EAMF-A-38A-60P

562683

EAMC-30-32-10-14

564997

EAMM-A-P10-38A-70A

558018

EAMF-A-38A-70A

565008

EAMC-30-32-10-11

564999

EAMM-A-P10-38A-87A

560693

EAMF-A-38A-87A

565008

EAMC-30-32-10-11
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

ELGG-…, ELGR-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-R27-55A
44.5

48.3 11

EAMM-A-R27-57A 11

EAMM-A-R38-57A

51 61

11

EAMM-A-R38-60P 21

EAMM-A-R38-70A 13.75

EAMM-A-R38-87A 38

EAMM-A-R48-70A

55 81

40.2

EAMM-A-R48-80P 54

EAMM-A-R48-87A 44

EAMM-A-R48-100A 59

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

1133400

EAMM-A-R27-55A

558176

EAMF-A-38A-55A

557999

EAMD-19-15-9-8X10

1133397

EAMK-A-R27-38A

1133403

EAMM-A-R27-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

561292

EAMD-16-15-6.35-8X10

1133397

EAMK-A-R27-38A

1578138

EAMM-A-R38-57A

560692

EAMF-A-38A-57A

561293

EAMD-25-22-6.35-10X12

1133398

EAMK-A-R38-38A

2224996

EAMM-A-R38-60P

1987412

EAMF-A-38A-60P

1453861

EAMD-28-22-14-10X12

1133398

EAMK-A-R38-38A

1133401

EAMM-A-R38-70A

558018

EAMF-A-38A-70A

558000

EAMD-25-22-11-10X12

1133398

EAMK-A-R38-38A

1133404

EAMM-A-R38-87A

560693

EAMF-A-38A-87A

558000

EAMD-25-22-11-10X12

1133398

EAMK-A-R38-38A

1578139

EAMM-A-R48-70A

558025

EAMF-A-48A-70A

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

1133399

EAMK-A-R48-48A

2225090

EAMM-A-R48-80P

2043427

EAMF-A-48A-80P

558002

EAMD-42-40-19-16X25

1133399

EAMK-A-R48-48A

1133405

EAMM-A-R48-87A

560695

EAMF-A-48A-87A

558001

EAMD-32-32-11-16X20

1133399

EAMK-A-R48-48A

1133402

EAMM-A-R48-100A

558020

EAMF-A-48A-100A

558002

EAMD-42-40-19-16X25

1133399

EAMK-A-R48-48A

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Toothed belt axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Technical data

Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data� www.festo.com

DGEA-…

Type B1 H1 L1

EAMM-A-F28-57A

45 45

52.7

EAMM-A-F28-60G 60.7

EAMM-A-F28-87A 56.2

EAMM-A-F32-60G
65 60

89.4

EAMM-A-F32-87A 82.7

EAMM-A-F40-80G 65 60 89.4

Component parts

Axial kit Comprising:

Motor flange Coupling Coupling housing

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

Part No.

Type

550956

EAMM-A-F28-57A

530081

EAMF-A-44A/B-57A

530088

EAMC-30-35-6.35-8

530468

EAMK-A-F28-44A

550957

EAMM-A-F28-60G

529944

EAMF-A-44A/B-60G

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

530468

EAMK-A-F28-44A

550958

EAMM-A-F28-87A

530082

EAMF-A-44A/B-87A

123042

EAMC-30-35-8-11

530468

EAMK-A-F28-44A

550959

EAMM-A-F32-60G

550987

EAMF-A-64A/B-60G/H

530090

EAMC-40-66-11-11

530469

EAMK-A-F32-64A

550960

EAMM-A-F32-87A

533140

EAMF-A-64A/B-87A

530090

EAMC-40-66-11-11

530469

EAMK-A-F32-64A

550935

EAMM-A-F40-80G

533139

EAMF-A-64A/C-80G

123845

EAMC-40-66-15-20

124629

EAMK-A-F40-64A

Illustration:

1 Axial kit

2 Cantilever axis

3 Motor
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Axial kits EAMM-A
Accessories

Seal set

Contains PWIS (paint-wetting

impairment substances)

RoHS-compliant

Ordering data

Type For axial kit For electric cylinder Ambient temperature CRC1) Part No. Type

[°C]

EADS-F-D32A-40A EAMM-A-D32-40A DNCE –25 … +60 4 1561526 EADS-F-D32A-40A

EADS-F-D32-40P EAMM-A-D32-40P DNCE 2207219 EADS-F-D32-40P

EADS-F-D32-60P EAMM-A-D32-60P DNCE 2234012 EADS-F-D32-60P

EADS-F-D32A-42A EAMM-A-D32-42A DNCE 1561527 EADS-F-D32A-42A

EADS-F-D32A-55A EAMM-A-D32-55A DNCE 1561528 EADS-F-D32A-55A

EADS-F-D32A-57A EAMM-A-D32-57A DNCE 1561529 EADS-F-D32A-57A

EADS-F-D40A-55A EAMM-A-D40-55A DNCE 1561530 EADS-F-D40A-55A

EADS-F-D40A-57A EAMM-A-D40-57A DNCE 1561531 EADS-F-D40A-57A

EADS-F-D40-60P EAMM-A-D40-60P DNCE 2151545 EADS-F-D40-60P

EADS-F-D40A-70A EAMM-A-D40-70A DNCE 1561532 EADS-F-D40A-70A

EADS-F-D40A-87A EAMM-A-D40-87A DNCE 1561533 EADS-F-D40A-87A

EADS-F-D60A-70A EAMM-A-D60-70A DNCE 1561534 EADS-F-D60A-70A

EADS-F-D60-80P EAMM-A-D60-80P DNCE, ESBF 2218523 EADS-F-D60-80P

EADS-F-D60A-87A EAMM-A-D60-87A DNCE 1561536 EADS-F-D60A-87A

EADS-F-D60A-100A EAMM-A-D60A-100A DNCE, ESBF 1561537 EADS-F-D60A-100A

EADS-F-D60B-70A EAMM-A-D60B-70A ESBF 1679570 EADS-F-D60B-70A

EADS-F-D60B-100A EAMM-A-D60B-100A DNCE, ESBF 1679522 EADS-F-D60B-100A

EADS-F-D80B-100A EAMM-A-D80B-100A ESBF 1593617 EADS-F-D80B-100A

EADS-F-D80B-140A EAMM-A-D80-140A ESBF 1593671 EADS-F-D80B-140A

EADS-F-D100B-140A EAMM-A-D100-140A ESBF 1593991 EADS-F-D100B-140A

1) Corrosion resistance class 4 to Festo standard 940 070

Components subject to high corrosion stress. Parts used with aggressive media, e.g. in the food or chemical industry. These applications should be supported with special tests with the media if required.
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